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First Name Last Name Agency Bureau Role Email
Paul Allwood Department of Health & Human Services Centers for Disease Control & Prevention Speaker iko1@cdc.gov
Karen Andrade The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Partner karen.andrade@ostp.eop.gov
Fil Baloca General Services Administration Staff fil.baloca@gsa.gov
Reba Bandyopadhyay The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Partner Reba.M.Bandyopadhyay@ostp.eop.gov
Laura Barlow General Services Administration Staff laura.barlow@gsa.gov
Sean Bath National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration Speaker sean.bath@noaa.gov
Matt Bell National Science Foundation Attendee matbell@nsf.gov
Rea Blakey Department of Health & Human Services Food & Drug Administration Speaker Rea.Blakey@fda.hhs.gov
Eve Boyle The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Attendee Eve.K.Boyle@ostp.eop.gov
Kristina Britt The Executive Office of the President Office of Management & Budget - U.S. Digital ServiceAttendee Kristina.k.britt@omb.eop.gov
James Brown General Services Administration Attendee
Tyler Burton General Services Administration Attendee tyler.burton@gsa.gov
Cinnamon Butler The Executive Office of the President Office of Management & Budget Attendee cinnamon.l.butler@omb.eop.gov
Lara Campbell The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Partner lara.a.campbell@ostp.eop.gov
Robert Costello Smithsonian Institution Attendee costellr@si.edu
Jennifer Couch Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee couchj@ctep.nci.nih.gov
Lauren Culler National Science Foundation Attendee lculler@nsf.gov
Shaibya Dalal The Executive Office of the President Office of Management & Budget Speaker Shaibya.L.Dalal@omb.eop.gov
Kacee Deener Environmental Protection Agency Attendee Deener.Kacee@epa.gov
Jason Delborne National Nanotechnology Coordination OfficeNational Nanotechnology Initiative Attendee jdelborne@nnco.nano.gov
Riya Dhar The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Attendee Riya.Dhar@ostp.eop.gov
Alexa Dietrich Environmental Protection Agency Attendee dietrich.alexa@epa.gov
Heather Drumm Environmental Protection Agency Attendee drumm.heather@epa.gov
Melissa Edwards The Executive Office of the President President's Council of Advisors on Science & TechnologyPartner melissa.a.edwards@ostp.eop.gov
Lisa Federer Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee lisa.federer@nih.gov
Kristi Fedinick The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Attendee Kristi.E.Fedinick@ostp.eop.gov
Chris Frey Environmental Protection Agency Speaker Frey.Christopher@epa.gov
Rebecca Funk National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration Attendee Rebecca.Funk@noaa.gov
Chelle Gentemann National Aeronautics & Space Administration Attendee chelle.gentemann@nasa.gov
Taylor Gilliland Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee c.gilliland@nih.gov
Tomy Granzier-Nakajima Department of Energy Attendee tomotaroh.granzier-nakajima@hq.doe.gov
Maureen Gwinn Environmental Protection Agency Attendee gwinn.maureen@epa.gov
Holly Hajare The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Attendee Holly.S.Hajare@ostp.eop.gov
Ha-Hoa Hamano National Aeronautics & Space Administration Attendee ha-hoa.n.hamano@nasa.gov
Tracy Hancock Environmental Protection Agency Attendee Hancock.Tracy@epa.gov
Scott Harmon General Services Administration Staff scott.harmon@gsa.gov
Katherine Harrington National Science Foundation Attendee kharring@nsf.gov
Kristen Honey Department of Health & Human Services Attendee kristen.honey@hhs.gov
Ann Hunter-Pirtle Department of Energy Attendee ann.hunter-pirtle@hq.doe.gov
Viv Hutchison Department of the Interior U.S. Geological Survey Attendee vhutchison@usgs.gov
Boyan Ignatov Nuclear Regulatory Commission Attendee Boyan.Ignatov@nrc.gov
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Angelica Johnson Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee angelica.johnson@nih.gov
Jamila Jones Department of Health & Human Services Centers for Disease Control & Prevention Attendee akq3@cdc.gov
Jamaica Jones National Aeronautics & Space Administration Attendee jamaica.jones@nasa.gov
Amy Kaminski National Aeronautics & Space Administration Attendee amy.p.kaminski@nasa.gov
Katherine Kempe General Services Administration Staff katherine.kempe@gsa.gov
Hyon Kim General Services Administration Staff hyon.kim@gsa.gov
Erica Kimmerling The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Speaker Erica.P.Kimmerling@ostp.eop.gov 
Cheryl Klein The Executive Office of the President Office of Management & Budget Attendee cheryl.a.klein@omb.eop.gov
Kei Koizumi The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Speaker Kei.Koizumi@ostp.eop.gov
Marisa Levine General Services Administration Attendee marisa.levine@gsa.gov
Ann Lewis General Services Administration Speaker ann.lewis@gsa.gov
Alexandra Lockwood National Aeronautics & Space Administration Attendee alexandra.c.lockwood@nasa.gov
Tim Lowden General Services Administration Attendee timothy.lowden@gsa.gov
Elizabeth MacDonald National Aeronautics & Space Administration Speaker elizabeth.a.macdonald@nasa.gov
Karen Marrongelle National Science Foundation Speaker kmarrong@nsf.gov
Briana Martin-Villa The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Attendee Briana.C.Martin-Villa@ostp.eop.gov
Nina Maturu Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee Nina.maturu@arpa-h.gov
Jarah Meador General Services Administration Staff jarah.meador@gsa.gov
George Mensah Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee george.mensah@nih.gov
Toy Mitchell Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee toy.mitchell@nih.gov
Kevin Murphy National Aeronautics & Space Administration Speaker kevin.j.murphy@nasa.gov
Stephanie Mutchler Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee stephanie.mutchler@nih.gov
Jazlyn Nketia Department of Health & Human Services Administration for Children & Families Attendee Jazlyn.Nketia@acf.hhs.gov
Max Olender Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee max.olender@nih.gov
Laura Oremland National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration Attendee Laura.Oremland@noaa.gov
Carlyn Osborn Library of Congress Attendee cosb@loc.gov
Leticia Oxley The Executive Office of the President Office of Management & Budget Attendee leticia.c.oxley@omb.eop.gov
Alison Parker Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars Attendee Alison.Parker@wilsoncenter.org
Theresa Patten Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee theresa.patten@nih.gov
Jonathan Pennock National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration Speaker jonathan.pennock@noaa.gov
Eliseo Perez-Stable Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee eliseo.perez-stable@nih.gov
Saul Perlmutter The Executive Office of the President President's Council of Advisors on Science & TechnologySpeaker saul@lbl.gov
Aidan Preston Department of Energy Attendee Aidan.preston@hq.doe.gov
Steven Prince Environmental Protection Agency Speaker prince.steven@epa.gov
Geri Richmond Department of Energy Speaker geraldine.richmond@hq.doe.gov
Jon Roberts General Services Administration Attendee Jonathan.roberts@gsa.gov
Ashley Sands Institute of Museum & Library Services Attendee ASands@imls.gov
Vicki Sato The Executive Office of the President President's Council of Advisors on Science & TechnologyAttendee vicki@redcrane.org
Keegan Sawyer Department of Energy Office of Science Attendee Keegan.Sawyer@science.doe.gov
Tim Scheibe Department of Energy Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Speaker tim.scheibe@pnnl.gov
Quinn Slayton General Services Administration Staff quinn.slayton@gsa.gov
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Vanessa Sloane The Executive Office of the President Office of Management & Budget Attendee Vanessa.R.Sloane@omb.eop.gov
Joshua Spicka Nuclear Regulatory Commission Attendee Joshua.Spicka@nrc.gov
Jenn Stein General Services Administration Staff jennifer.stein@gsa.gov
R. Anne Stetler National Science Foundation Attendee Arstetle@nsf.gov
Paul Strande The Executive Office of the President Office of Management & Budget Attendee paul.d.strande@omb.eop.gov
Jin Sun General Services Administration Attendee
Alexandra Surcel National Science Foundation Attendee asurcel@nsf.gov
Bridget Thorpe The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Attendee bridget.thorpe@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Tuck Department of Health & Human Services National Institutes of Health Attendee elizabeth.tuck@nih.gov
Donald Vogel Environmental Protection Agency Attendee Vogel.Donald@epa.gov
Tim Watkins Department of the Interior National Park Service Attendee tim_watkins@nps.gov
Fuhu Xia General Services Administration Attendee
Maryam Zaringhalam The Executive Office of the President Office of Science & Technology Policy Partner Maryam.Zaringhalam@ostp.eop.gov
Andrew Zeidell National Science Foundation Attendee azeidell@nsf.gov
Lisa-Joy Zgorski National Science Foundation Attendee lzgorski@nsf.gov
Maria Zuber The Executive Office of the President President's Council of Advisors on Science & TechnologyAttendee mtz@mit.edu


